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200401220000
37250

01/22/2004
08:23:00

WARE H
GLENN

Grantor AFFIDAVITS WARE,
MARGIE B

6 47 199006110001
65220

Lot#:2 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:47

200401220000
37260

01/22/2004
08:23:00

WARE H
GLENN

Grantor MORTGAGE ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

6 47 Lot#:2 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:47


